

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19193/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2010 in WP No.12404/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SMALL INDS. CORPN.LTD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, ASG  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.  
Mr.Venkita Subramoniam, T.R.,Adv.  
Mr.Rahat Bansal, Adv.  
Ms.Seema Juneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Sanat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master