

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 19193/2011

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SMALL INDS. CORPN.LTD Respondent(s)  
(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and  
interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.  
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam, Adv.  
Mr. Amit A. Pai, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List alongwith SLP(C)Nos. 9924-9925 of 2013.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Bala  
Date: 2014.12.18  
17:08:10 IST  
Reason: