

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19193/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-12-2010 in WP No. 12404/2002 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED Respondent(s)

Date : 08-03-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Sriranga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanat Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Batta, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjaya Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of April, 2019 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER