

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19193/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-12-2010 in WP No. 12404/2002 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

KARNATAKA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2016 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION
IA No. 1/2011 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

Date : 04-02-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R., Adv.
Mr. Likhi Chand Bonsle, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanat Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, AOR
Mr. Vinayak B., Adv.

Mr. R. M. Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Dash, Adv.
Mr. Kadarnath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, let additional documents be filed by the petitioner within seven days from today.

List thereafter.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER